Servo-Pneumatic Load Frames
Standards
EN 12697-25*, EN 12697-26*, EN 12697-24*
ASTM D4123*, ASTM D3497*
* Using the suitable testing module
Applications
For determining the rheologic properties
of bituminous mixtures with tension,

Actuator stroke 300 mm
Air supply clean dry air at 800-900 kPa; 5 litres/s
Ordering information
� 77-B3100
UTM-5P, Servo-pneumatic testing system 5 kN capacity, complete with testing frame,
1-axis control unit, air reservoir and load cell. 110-230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph.
� 77-B3110
UTM-14P, Servo-pneumatic testing system 14 kN capacity, complete with testing frame,
1-axis control unit, air reservoir and load cell. 110-230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph.
77-B3080 Beam fatigue module
77-B3071 PVC dummy beam
77-B3016 Temperature measuring kit
Unbound materials testing modules
(for more information see page 15)
77-B3050 AASHTO TP46/T307 Unbound
materials testing kit, complete with
150/100 mm triaxial cell, pneumatic
reservoir with servo-valve, pressure
transducer, two 10 mm LVDTs with
mounting kit, control unit additional
module
77-B3060 AASHTO TP46/T307 Unbound
materials testing kit, complete with 100
mm triaxial cell, pneumatic reservoir with
servo-valve, pressure transducer, two 10
mm LVDTs with mounting kit, control unit